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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Wyss Laurin (2011) 10.00

+ Leutwyler Jan (2011) 10.00

 
1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00

+ Zenklusen Maick (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Hiestand Yanis (2011) 10.00

+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 b Hermann Daan (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Aron (2010) 10.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Senn Cyrill (2010) 9.75

1 Portenier David (2010) 9.75
+ Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75

1 a Kurth Gabriel (2010) 9.75
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 9.75

1 b Kropf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

1 Jeker Jaron (2011) 9.75
+ Merz Jan (2011) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Aron (2010) 9.75

1 b Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 9.75

1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 9.75
+ Gauch Florian (2010) 9.75

1 a Zenklusen Maick (2010) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.50
o Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Aron (2010) 8.50
o Hermann Daan (2010) 8.50

1 Merz Jan (2011) 8.50
o Jeker Jaron (2011) 8.50

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Hiestand Yanis (2011) 8.50

1 a Leutwyler Jan (2011) 8.50
o Wyss Laurin (2011) 8.50

1 b Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Thut Andrin (2007) 10.00

+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00

 
1 Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

+ Allemann Levin (2006) 10.00

1 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 b Manser Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Emch Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 10.00
+ Müller Nico (2006) 10.00

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Walser David (2007) 10.00

1 Häni Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Blanc Luis (2007) 10.00

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Kamber Hansueli (2007) 10.00

1 a Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
+ Ackermann Filip (2007) 10.00

1 c Anderegg Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 9.75
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75

1 a Wyss Livio (2007) 9.75
+ Amiet Joel (2006) 9.75

1 b Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Borer Timon (2007) 9.75

1 a Steiner Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Gammeter Luca (2006) 9.75

1 b Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 c Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 9.75

1 d Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75

1 a Keller Max (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damien (2006) 9.75

1 b Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75
+ Wülser Sascha (2006) 9.75

1 Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75
- Burger David (2007) 8.75

1 Burger David (2007) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.75

1 Wülser Sascha (2006) 8.75
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.75

1 Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Allemann Levin (2006) 8.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Keller Max (2006) 8.50

1 Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50

1 Schneider Joah (2007) 8.50
o Kamber Hansueli (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 Kamber Hansueli (2007) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50

1 Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Gammeter Luca (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Lars (2006) 8.50

1 b Emch Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Borer Timon (2007) 8.50
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50

1 b Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 c Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50
o Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50

1 Bader Marek (2007) 8.50
o Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 a Amiet Joel (2006) 8.50
o Wyss Livio (2007) 8.50

1 b Ackermann Filip (2007) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00

+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

 
1 Jeker Fabio (2008) 10.00

+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

 
1 Häni Lars (2009) 10.00

+ Manser Valentin (2009) 10.00

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
+ Maiolo Nicola (2009) 10.00

1 b Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00
+ Suter Simon (2009) 10.00

1 a Collet Livio (2008) 10.00
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00
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1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Bachmann Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75

1 Zach Finn (2008) 9.75
+ Lüthi Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 b Sutter Marco (2008) 9.75
+ Steffen Leon (2008) 9.75

1 Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75

1 Manser Valentin (2009) 9.75
+ Gygax Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 Berger Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75

1 Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Schneider Joey (2008) 9.00
- Böni Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 Amport Michael (2009) 9.00
- Rösch Ruben (2009) 9.00

1 a Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75

1 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 c Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.75
- Amport Michael (2009) 8.75

1 d Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

1 Böni Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Schneider Joey (2008) 8.75

1 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50

1 Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 Lüthi Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

1 a Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 b Gygax Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Manser Valentin (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Collet Livio (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00

+ Halbeisen Florian (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00

+ Thomann Luca (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00

+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 d Odermatt Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 10.00

1 e Miksa Simeon (2005) 10.00
+ Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00

1 f Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

1 Maltsev Stepan (2005) 10.00
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00

1 a Gfeller Joel (2005) 10.00
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00

1 b Gammeter Janis (2004) 10.00
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 10.00
+ Voggensperger Til (2004) 10.00

1 Suter Rico (2005) 9.75
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 9.75

1 Schärer Nico (2004) 9.75
+ Mollet Joel (2004) 9.75

1 Meier Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 a Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75

1 b Christ Marino (2005) 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00
- Keller Enzo (2005) 9.00

1 a Keller Enzo (2005) 9.00
- Wälti Lars (2005) 9.00

1 b Huber Jan (2004) 9.00
- Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.00

1 c Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.00
- Huber Jan (2004) 9.00

1 Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75
- Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75

1 a Keller Nico (2005) 8.75
- Eberle Nico (2005) 8.75

1 b Grod Raphael (2005) 8.75
- Bader Ilian (2005) 8.75

1 c Eberle Nico (2005) 8.75
- Keller Nico (2005) 8.75

1 Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75
- Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.75

1 Bader Ilian (2005) 8.75
- Grod Raphael (2005) 8.75

1 Gygax David (2005) 8.75
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 a Thomann Luca (2005) 8.50
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

1 b Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 Studer Louis (2004) 8.50
o Gammeter Janis (2004) 8.50

1 Mollet Joel (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

1 a Hermann Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

1 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

1 c Halbeisen Florian (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

1 d Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 b Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Suter Rico (2005) 8.50

1 Bader Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.50


